
Name Designation Gender
Date of joining 

institution
Email

Number of 

sanctioned posts  

during the five year

Dr.Goutam Chatterjee                                                               Principal   Male 18.11.1999 principalkccollege@yahoo.com

Debasis Das                          Associate  Professor Male 19.07.1994 dasdebasisbng@gmail.com

Dr. Pranabananda Mandal                              Associate  Professor Male 03.10.1994 pm010458@gmail.com

Ashim Chattaraj                    Associate  Professor Male 06.10.1994 ashimchattraj@gmail.com

Dr. Asis Kr. Chakrabarti      Associate  Professor Male 27.11.1996 asis123chakraborty@gmail.com

Dipak Kr. Das                        Associate  Professor Male 22.07.1997 dipakkdas14@gmail.com

Anup Ray                                Associate  Professor Male 19.11.1997 araymath@gmail.com

Dr.Tapan Goswami               Associate  Professor Male 01.05.1999 tgoswami50@gmail.com

Paramananda Datta 
Graduate Lab.Instructer    

(Selection Grade)
Male 01.08.1980 duttashyamal39@gmail.com

Dr. Dipika Saha                         Associate  Professor Female 15.05.2000 saha.dipika5@gmail.com

Irin Mustafa Mandal                             Associate  Professor Female 20.01.2001 irinmandal@gmail.com

Dr. Rintu Kr. Biswas                                 Associate  Professor Male 04.04.2001 rintukrbiswas@gmail.com

Dr.Debranjan Ghosh                          Associate  Professor Male 18.10.2001 debranjanghosh2000@gmail.com

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year 2020-21
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Shabana Salahuddin                          Assistant Professor Female 02.07.2008 shabas122@gmail.com

Hena Paul                       Assistant Professor Female 01.04.2010 hena_paul84@rediffmail.com

Dr.Tirthankar Mandal                       Assistant Professor Male 16.05.2014 econtirtha@gmail.com

Dr. Pallav Jyoti Pal                       Assistant Professor Male 06.02.2015 pallav.pjp@gmail.com

Manoj Kumar Saha                       Assistant Professor Male 10.03.2015 manojsaha1976@gmail.com>,

Arpita Pramanik                       Assistant Professor Female 27.01.2017 missarpita90@gmail.com

Birendra Das                       Assistant Professor Male 30.01.2017 birendra.sanskrit@gmail.com

Rini Labar                       Assistant Professor Female 01.04.2017 rinilabar@yahoo.in

Sudhindra Roy                       Assistant Professor Male 25.03.2017 roy.sudhindra@gmail.com

Mahananda Barman                       Assistant Professor Male 21.04.2017 mahanandabarman@gmail.com

Arindam Ghosh                       Assistant Professor Male 19.04.2017 arindam.kccollege@gmail.com

Dr. Surajit Let                       Assistant Professor Male 21.06.2017 surajitgeo@gmail.com

Dr. Shyamal Kr. Jash                       Accosiate Professor Male 01.08.2017 jash_sh@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Lalan Chandra Mandal                       Assistant Professor Male 16.06.2017 lalan_chem@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Joyita  Mukherjee                       Assistant Professor Female 19.06.2017 joyitamukherjee07@gmail.com

Dr. Sumit Howladar                             Assistant Professor Male 23.09.2019 sumit.hwl@gmail.com

 Dr.Sathi Saha                       Assistant Professor Female 04.09.2019 sathisaha.kcc@gmail.com
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Salauddin Shaikh                Assistant Professor Male 17.09.2019 isalauddinshaikh786@gmail.com

Dr.Kumkum 

Bandyopadhyay   
Assistant Professor Female 21.08.2019 bandyopadhyay.k@gmail.com

Dr.Salma Khatun           Assistant Professor Female 11.11.2019 skhatun14.14@gmail.com

Sudipto Bhattacharjee  Assistant Professor Male 15.11.2019 slg00sudipto@gmail.com

Anirban Dutta                     Librarian Male 13.06.2020 amlcc304@gmail.com

Dipa De                           Associate Professor Female
15.02.2021 (Joined Previous College on 08.10.1993)

ddc.hist@kccollege.ac.in

Sk.Anowar Hossain         Assistant Professor Male
02.03.2021(Joined Previous College on 03.02.2015)

skah.math@kccollege.ac.in

Tanmay Dhali                    Assistant Professor Male 01.02.2021 tanmaydhali93@gmail.com

Shyamal Garai                                 Assistant Professor Male 01.02.2021 shyamalgarai@gmail.com

Saikat Sahoo Assistant Professor Male 18.09.2020 saikatsahoo1992@gmail.com
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Name
ID number/ Aadhar 

number (not mandatory)

Year in which 

left/joined/re

signed/ 

retired etc.

Email Gender Date of joining 

Amartya Ghosh 2020 (Death) Male 27.03.1997

Kartick Chandra Barman 2021 (Death) Male 01.07.2008

Saikat Sahoo 2020 saikatsahoo1992@gmail.comMale 18.09.2020

Tanmay Dhali                    2021 tanmaydhali93@gmail.comMale 01.02.2021

Shyamal Garai                                 2021 shyamalgarai@gmail.comMale 01.02.2021

Dipa De                           2021 ddc.hist@kccollege.ac.inFemale 15.02.2021 (Joined Previous College on 08.10.1993)

Sk.Anowar Hossain         2021 skah.math@kccollege.ac.inMale 02.03.2021 (Joined Previous College on 03.02.2015)

3.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the year 2020-21
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Date of leaving

13.11.2020

13.05.2021

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA


